
EUROPEAN VETERANS CHAMPIONSHIP INDIVIDUAL 2007

WOMENS SABRE CAT II (50-59)           St. Gallen            17.05.2007              

La liste de participants Page: 1

No. Nom Nation LV Club F.I.E. Lizenz Nr.

 18  TIREURS   6 NATIONS

FRA  France  (3)

   1 AUBAILLY Corinne          FRA                         18.09.1955 (J)
   2 LEPELTIER Marie-Josephe   FRA                         25.11.1948 (J)
   3 RUTHERFORD Agnes          FRA                         21.06.1954 (J)

GBR  Grande-Bretagne  (6)

   4 AGHAJAN Gillian           GBR                         21.03.1956 (J)
   5 BENNEY Susan              GBR                         24.11.1951 (J)
   6 BORNEMISZA Lynne          GBR                         10.12.1953 (J)
   7 HUTCHISON Jane S.         GBR                         16.03.1957 (J)
   8 MORRIS Jennifer           GBR                         21.12.1955 (J)
   9 PHILBIN Hilary            GBR                         31.12.1951 (J)

GER  Allemagne  (4)

  13 RICHTER Viola             GER BY MTV München           03.12.1955 (J)
  11 JANSEN Karin              GER NS TK Hannover           18.01.1953 (J)
  10 BUDDE Margit              GER WE TV Paderborn          12.01.1953 (J)
  12 KLOTZ Ute                 GER WÜ TSF Ditzingen         06.02.1955 (J)

ITA  Italie  (2)

  14 BANDIERI Claudia          ITA                         07.03.1957 (J)
  15 GARDINI Iris              ITA                         01.09.1948 (J)

RUS  Russie  (2)

  16 GORYUNOVA Tatiana         RUS                         16.04.1955 (J)
  17 SAVINOVA Tatiana          RUS                         26.02.1957 (J)

UKR  Ukraine  (1)

  18 KOMPANTSEVA Olga          UKR                         12.09.1953 (J)
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No. Nom  V M Ind. TD TR Dif Pl 

                                                                                                                                       
Poule No:   1 Arbitre: WURM Pal (HUN)

   9 PHILBIN Hilary GBR --- 3D 1D 1D 3D 3D 0 5 0,000  11  25  -14  6.
   5 BENNEY Susan GBR 5V --- 5V 2D 5V 2D 3 5 0,600  19  19    0  3.
  16 GORYUNOVA Tatiana RUS 5V 3D --- 3D 0D 3D 1 5 0,200  14  21   -7  5.
  11 JANSEN Karin GER TK Hannover 5V 5V 5V --- 5V 5V 5 5 1,000  25   7   18  1.
   3 RUTHERFORD Agnes FRA 5V 3D 5V 1D --- 4D 2 5 0,400  18  18    0  4.
  15 GARDINI Iris ITA 5V 5V 5V 0D 5V --- 4 5 0,800  20  17    3  2.

Poule No:   2 Arbitre: EIFLER Peter (GER)
   4 AGHAJAN Gillian GBR --- 2D 0D 5V 5V 2D 2 5 0,400  14  19   -5  5.
   6 BORNEMISZA Lynne GBR 5V --- 2D 4D 5V 2D 2 5 0,400  18  21   -3  4.
  14 BANDIERI Claudia ITA 5V 5V --- 5V 5V 5V 5 5 1,000  25  10   15  1.
  18 KOMPANTSEVA Olga UKR 4D 5V 3D --- 5V 5V 3 5 0,600  22  20    2  3.
  10 BUDDE Margit GER TV Paderborn 0D 4D 1D 4D --- 1D 0 5 0,000  10  25  -15  6.
   1 AUBAILLY Corinne FRA 5V 5V 4D 2D 5V --- 3 5 0,600  21  15    6  2.

Poule No:   3 Arbitre: SCHIRRMACHER Lutz (GER)
   8 MORRIS Jennifer GBR --- 1D 3D 5V 5V 5V 3 5 0,600  19  16    3  2.
   7 HUTCHISON Jane S. GBR 5V --- 5V 5V 5V 5V 5 5 1,000  25   7   18  1.
  17 SAVINOVA Tatiana RUS 5V 2D --- 5V 2D 5V 3 5 0,600  19  17    2  3.
  12 KLOTZ Ute GER TSF Ditzingen 4D 0D 0D --- 2D 4D 0 5 0,000  10  25  -15  6.
  13 RICHTER Viola GER MTV München 2D 3D 5V 5V --- 4D 2 5 0,400  19  19    0  4.
   2 LEPELTIER Marie-Josephe FRA 0D 1D 4D 5V 5V --- 2 5 0,400  15  23   -8  5.
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Rang Nom Nation Club MA.  V V / MA   TD   TR Dif.

   1. JANSEN Karin             GER TK Hannover        5  5 1.000 25  7  18
   2. HUTCHISON Jane S.        GBR                    5  5 1.000 25  7  18
   3. BANDIERI Claudia         ITA                    5  5 1.000 25 10  15
   4. GARDINI Iris             ITA                    5  4 0.800 20 17   3
   5. AUBAILLY Corinne         FRA                    5  3 0.600 21 15   6
   6. MORRIS Jennifer          GBR                    5  3 0.600 19 16   3
   7. KOMPANTSEVA Olga         UKR                    5  3 0.600 22 20   2
   8. SAVINOVA Tatiana         RUS                    5  3 0.600 19 17   2
   9. BENNEY Susan             GBR                    5  3 0.600 19 19   0
  10. RICHTER Viola            GER MTV München        5  2 0.400 19 19   0
  11. RUTHERFORD Agnes         FRA                    5  2 0.400 18 18   0
  12. BORNEMISZA Lynne         GBR                    5  2 0.400 18 21  -3
  13. AGHAJAN Gillian          GBR                    5  2 0.400 14 19  -5
  14. LEPELTIER Marie-Josephe  FRA                    5  2 0.400 15 23  -8
  15. GORYUNOVA Tatiana        RUS                    5  1 0.200 14 21  -7
  16. PHILBIN Hilary           GBR                    5  0 0.000 11 25 -14
  17. BUDDE Margit             GER TV Paderborn       5  0 0.000 10 25 -15
  18. KLOTZ Ute                GER TSF Ditzingen      5  0 0.000 10 25 -15
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Tableau 32-16 Tableau 16-8 Tableau 8-4

 1 JANSEN Karin        GER
 32 * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * 

 17 BUDDE Margit        GER V 10
 16 PHILBIN Hilary      GBR D 09

 9 BENNEY Susan        GBR
 24 * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * 

 25 * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * 
 8 SAVINOVA Tatiana    RUS

 5 AUBAILLY Corinne    FRA
 28 * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * 

 21 * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * 
 12 BORNEMISZA Lynne    GBR

 13 AGHAJAN Gillian     GBR
 20 * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * 

 29 * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * 
 4 GARDINI Iris        ITA

 3 BANDIERI Claudia    ITA
 30 * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * 

 19 * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * 
 14 LEPELTIER Marie-Jose FRA

 11 RUTHERFORD Agnes    FRA
 22 * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * 

 27 * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * 
 6 MORRIS Jennifer     GBR

 7 KOMPANTSEVA Olga    UKR
 26 * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * 

 23 * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * 
 10 RICHTER Viola       GER

 15 GORYUNOVA Tatiana   RUS V 10
 18 KLOTZ Ute           GER D 01

 31 * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * 
 2 HUTCHISON Jane S.   GBR

JANSEN Karin        GER V 10
BUDDE Margit        GER D 07

BENNEY Susan        GBR D 06
SAVINOVA Tatiana    RUS V 10

AUBAILLY Corinne    FRA V 10
BORNEMISZA Lynne    GBR D 08

AGHAJAN Gillian     GBR D 02
GARDINI Iris        ITA V 10

BANDIERI Claudia    ITA V 10
LEPELTIER Marie-Jose FRA D 05

RUTHERFORD Agnes    FRA D 05
MORRIS Jennifer     GBR V 10

KOMPANTSEVA Olga    UKR V 10
RICHTER Viola       GER D 07

GORYUNOVA Tatiana   RUS D 02
HUTCHISON Jane S.   GBR V 10

JANSEN Karin        GER D 06
SAVINOVA Tatiana    RUS V 10

AUBAILLY Corinne    FRA V 10
GARDINI Iris        ITA D 07

BANDIERI Claudia    ITA V 10
MORRIS Jennifer     GBR D 06

KOMPANTSEVA Olga    UKR D 02
HUTCHISON Jane S.   GBR V 10

Semifinals
SAVINOVA Tatiana    RUS D 07
AUBAILLY Corinne    FRA V 10

Semifinals
BANDIERI Claudia    ITA V 10
HUTCHISON Jane S.   GBR D 02

Finales
AUBAILLY Corinne    FRA D 04
BANDIERI Claudia    ITA V 10

P L A T Z I E R U N G E N 
  1. BANDIERI Claudia          ITA                       
  2. AUBAILLY Corinne          FRA                       
  3. SAVINOVA Tatiana          RUS                       
  3. HUTCHISON Jane S.         GBR                       
  5. JANSEN Karin              GER TK Hannover           
  6. GARDINI Iris              ITA                       
  7. MORRIS Jennifer           GBR                       
  8. KOMPANTSEVA Olga          UKR                       
  9. BENNEY Susan              GBR                       
 10. RICHTER Viola             GER MTV München           
 11. RUTHERFORD Agnes          FRA                       
 12. BORNEMISZA Lynne          GBR                       
 13. AGHAJAN Gillian           GBR                       
 14. LEPELTIER Marie-Josephe   FRA                       
 15. GORYUNOVA Tatiana         RUS                       
 16. BUDDE Margit              GER TV Paderborn          

 17. PHILBIN Hilary            GBR                       
 18. KLOTZ Ute                 GER TSF Ditzingen         
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Place Nom Nation Club F.I.E. Lizenz Nr.

    1. BANDIERI Claudia          ITA                       07.03.1957
    2. AUBAILLY Corinne          FRA                       18.09.1955
    3. SAVINOVA Tatiana          RUS                       26.02.1957
    3. HUTCHISON Jane S.         GBR                       16.03.1957
    5. JANSEN Karin              GER TK Hannover           18.01.1953
    6. GARDINI Iris              ITA                       01.09.1948
    7. MORRIS Jennifer           GBR                       21.12.1955
    8. KOMPANTSEVA Olga          UKR                       12.09.1953
    9. BENNEY Susan              GBR                       24.11.1951
  10. RICHTER Viola             GER MTV München           03.12.1955
  11. RUTHERFORD Agnes          FRA                       21.06.1954
  12. BORNEMISZA Lynne          GBR                       10.12.1953
  13. AGHAJAN Gillian           GBR                       21.03.1956
  14. LEPELTIER Marie-Josephe   FRA                       25.11.1948
  15. GORYUNOVA Tatiana         RUS                       16.04.1955
  16. BUDDE Margit              GER TV Paderborn          12.01.1953
  17. PHILBIN Hilary            GBR                       31.12.1951
  18. KLOTZ Ute                 GER TSF Ditzingen         06.02.1955


